
Sardar Patel Mhavidyalaya, Chandrapur  

Subject wise Ph.D. Guide List-2017 

Sr. 

No. 

Subject Name of The Guide Contact No. Supervisor Reg. No. 

1 
Marathi 

Dr. Padmarekha P. Dhankar 9881945557 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./301/2013 

2 Dr. Vidyadhar Bansod 9421717295 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./434/2014 

3 
English 

Dr. Akshay V. Dhote 9422137685 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./108/2012 

4 Dr. Satish G. Khannake 9822936264 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./475/2014 

5 
Hindi 

Dr. Shailendra Kumar Shukla 9422137559 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./119/2012 

6 Dr. Sunita Bansod 9371430734 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./433/2014 

7 

Chemistry 

Dr. Swapnil V. 

Madhamshettiwar 

9860220312 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./605/2017 

8 Dr. Niren F. Kathale 9822462836 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./276/2013 

9 Dr. Raksha P. Dhankar 9673400116 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./413/2014 

10 Zoology Dr. Rajlakshmi Kulkarni 9850352528 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./232/2012 

11 
Microbiology 

Dr. Vijay S. Wadhai 9422137698 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./171/2012 

12 Dr. Vaishali Thool 9422136707 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./490/2014 

13 Biotechnology Dr. V. S. Wadhai 9422137698 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./265/2013 

14 Computer 

Science 

Dr. S. B. Kishor 9850110555 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./179/2012 

15 Commerce Dr. Rajesh P. Ingole 9822295707 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./200/2012 

16 Business 

Economics 

Dr. Rajesh P. Ingole 9822295707 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./200/2012 

17 

Business 

Management 

and 

Administration 

Dr. Kishor B. Moharir 8482886350 

/9527442433 
GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./193/2012 

18 Dr. Prakash N. Somalkar 9422137816 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./196/2012 

19 Dr. Rajesh P. Ingole 9822295707 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./200/2012 

20 Dr. S. B. Kishor 9850110555 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./201/2012 

21 Dr. Rahul K. Sawalikar 8888624242 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./323/2013 

22 History Dr. Prakash R. Shende 9011033405 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./231/2012 

23  Dr.Purushottam Mahore 9970141310 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./655/2017 

24 Economics Dr. Sharya M. Potnurwar 9423116344 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./344/2013 

25 
Physics 

Dr.Urvashi P.Manik 9890848084 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./622/2017 

26 Dr.Varsha Thakre/Kongare 9422464335 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./623/2017 

27 Maths Dr.Ramnaresh Sisaudiya 9423509079 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./612/2017 

  



28 Political 
Science 

Dr.P.S.Shambharkar 9822937264 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./666/2017 

29 Dr.N.R.Chimurkar 9422137688 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./665/2017 

30 Geography Dr.Vanashri Lakhe 9923024769 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./647/2017 

31 Home 
Ecomonics 

Dr.Usha M.Khandale 9423645559 GUG/Ph.D.Sup./Rec./660/2017 

 

  



Sr. 

No. 
Name of The Guide Subject 

No. of Students 

Enrolled for Ph.D. 

1 Dr. Padmarekha P. Dhankar Marathi 01 

2 Dr. Vidyadhar Bansod Marathi 03 

3 Dr. Akshay V. Dhote English 03 

4 Dr. Satish G. Khannake English -- 

5 
Dr. Shailendra Kumar 

Shukla 
Hindi 05 

6 Dr. Sunita Bansod Hindi -- 

7 Dr.S.V.Madhamshettiwar Chemistry -- 

8 Dr. Niren F. Kathale Chemistry 01 

9 Dr. Raksha P. Dhankar Chemistry 04 

10 Dr. Rajlakshmi Kulkarni Zoology 01 

11 Dr. Vijay S. Wadhai Microbiology 05 

12 Dr. Vaishali Thool Microbilogy -- 

13 Dr. V. S. Wadhai Biotechnology -- 

14 Dr. S. B. Kishor Computer Science 08 

15 Dr. Rajesh P. Ingole Commerce 08 

16 Dr. Rajesh P. Ingole Business Economics -- 

17 Dr. Kishor B. Moharir 

Business 

Management and 

Administration 

16 

18 Dr. Prakash N. Somalkar -- 

19 Dr. Rajesh P. Ingole -- 

20 Dr. S. B. Kishor -- 

21 Dr. Rahul K. Sawalikar 02 

22 Dr. Prakash R. Shende History 08 

23 Dr.Purushottam Mahore History -- 



 

24 Dr. Sharayu M. Potnurwar Economics -- 

25 Dr.U.P.Manik Physics -- 

26 Dr.V.C.Thakre/Kongre Physics -- 

27 Dr.Ramnaresh Sisaudiya Maths -- 

28 Dr.P.S.Shambharkar Political Science -- 

29 Dr.N.R.Chimurkar Political Science -- 

30 Dr.Vanashri N.Lakhe Geography -- 

31 Dr.Usha M.Khandale Home Economics -- 


